
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Minimes 4
Nom Buts

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

CHLOE PEREZ 9
AUBIN

BAPTISTINE SEPTVENTS 8
HAUTEVILLE MINIMES

GABRIELLE BELGODERE 6
LONGUEIL 2

VALENTINE DUCROCQ 5
CROIX

EMMA DESREZ 5
COMBRES MINIMES

HUGO CARRION 4
LONGUEIL 2

MARION DE BONNIERES 4
CROIX

CHLOE GARCIA 4
AUBIN

OCEANE QUESNEL 4
HAUTEVILLE MINIMES

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - MINIMES 4 - CLASSEMENT

1 SAUMUR HORSE BALL SAUMUR HORSE BALL
2 AUBIN ECURIE AUBIN
3 HAUTEVILLE MINIMES C E DE HAUTEVILLE SUR MER
4 ERGAL ECURIES D ERGAL
5 CROIX C E DU TERNOIS
6 COMBRES MINIMES ECURIES DE LA VELARDERIE
7 LONGUEIL 2 C E DES LONGUEIL
8 ROUMOIS ETRIER DU ROUMOIS

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL MINIMES 4
28/05/2012

finale 6 7 14h35 terrain 6

AUBIN SAUMUR HORSE BALL
JADE CONDAMINES 0+0
CAMILLE DEJEAN 0+0
GWENDOLINE DI BIASE 0+0
CHLOE GARCIA 1+1
CHLOE PEREZ 1+3
ALEXIS CLOCK 0+0

0+0 LUCIE CAILLEAUD
0+0 GEORGES CROISE POURCELET
4+2 LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET
0+1 ALEXIS DESCOTES GENON
0+0 CHARLOTTE ROGER
0+0 HUGO BERVILLE

match 3ème place 4 6 14h00 terrain 6

ERGAL HAUTEVILLE MINIMES
TIMOTHEE CAUSSIN 0+0
VICTORIA CLEMENT 0+0
JONATHAN DEVAUX 1+1
MAXIME DUPENDANT 0+0
MAXIMILIEN RIVIERE 0+2

2+3 BAPTISTINE SEPTVENTS
1+0 OCEANE QUESNEL
0+0 CAMILLE LEBAS
0+0 JULIE GAUTIER
0+0 LOUISE BOULLE

match 5ème place 1 8 11h55 terrain 6

COMBRES MINIMES CROIX
(c) EMMA DESREZ 0+1

DIANE MATHIEU 0+0
SOLENE ROBERT 0+0
LISA PESSY 0+0
JULIETTE PESSY 0+0

3+1 VALENTINE DUCROCQ
1+0 MARGAUX DELEAU
0+0 EVA DUJARDIN
0+2 MARION DE BONNIERES (c)
0+1 FLORINE ROGER

match 7ème place 1 5 11h20 terrain 6

ROUMOIS LONGUEIL 2
ADRIEN MOENS 0+0
CLARA TOUCHARD 0+0
NICOLAS DOUBET 0+1
ENORA LEMARCHAND 0+0
MANON BASTIDE 0+0

1+1 HUGO CARRION
1+2 GABRIELLE BELGODERE
0+0 GABRIELLE GERVAIS
0+0 ALBANE FRANCOIS
0+0 ARTHUR MAILLARD
0+0 LAURA OZIEL

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 1 5 14h00 terrain 6

ERGAL AUBIN
TIMOTHEE CAUSSIN 0+0
VICTORIA CLEMENT 0+0
JONATHAN DEVAUX 0+0
MAXIME DUPENDANT 1+0
MAXIMILIEN RIVIERE 0+0

0+0 JADE CONDAMINES
1+1 CAMILLE DEJEAN
1+0 GWENDOLINE DI BIASE
1+0 CHLOE GARCIA
0+1 CHLOE PEREZ
0+0 ALEXIS CLOCK

1/2 finale 2 4 6 14h35 terrain 6

HAUTEVILLE MINIMES SAUMUR HORSE BALL
BAPTISTINE SEPTVENTS 0+0
OCEANE QUESNEL 1+2
CAMILLE LEBAS 0+1
JULIE GAUTIER 0+0
LOUISE BOULLE 0+0

0+0 LUCIE CAILLEAUD
0+0 GEORGES CROISE POURCELET
4+2 LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET
0+0 ALEXIS DESCOTES GENON
0+0 CHARLOTTE ROGER
0+0 MARIE TRICOT

match 1 qualif 5ème place 5 2 11h20 terrain 6

COMBRES MINIMES ROUMOIS
EMMA DESREZ 1+2
DIANE MATHIEU 0+0
SOLENE ROBERT 0+2
LISA PESSY 0+0
JULIETTE PESSY 0+0

0+0 ADRIEN MOENS
0+0 CLARA TOUCHARD
0+1 NICOLAS DOUBET
1+0 ENORA LEMARCHAND
0+0 MANON BASTIDE

match 2 qualif 5ème place 4 3 11h55 terrain 6

CROIX LONGUEIL 2
VALENTINE DUCROCQ 0+0
MARGAUX DELEAU 0+0
EVA DUJARDIN 1+1
MARION DE BONNIERES 0+1
FLORINE ROGER 1+0

0+0 HUGO CARRION
1+1 GABRIELLE BELGODERE
1+0 GABRIELLE GERVAIS
0+0 ALBANE FRANCOIS
0+0 ARTHUR MAILLARD
0+0 LAURA OZIEL

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 2 3 11h20 terrain 6

COMBRES MINIMES ERGAL
EMMA DESREZ 1+0
DIANE MATHIEU 0+0
SOLENE ROBERT 1+0
LISA PESSY 0+0
JULIETTE PESSY 0+0

0+0 TIMOTHEE CAUSSIN
0+1 VICTORIA CLEMENT
1+0 JONATHAN DEVAUX
0+0 MAXIME DUPENDANT
0+1 MAXIMILIEN RIVIERE

match 2 J1 7 0 11h55 terrain 6

AUBIN ROUMOIS
JADE CONDAMINES 0+1
CAMILLE DEJEAN 0+0
GWENDOLINE DI BIASE 1+0
CHLOE GARCIA 0+1
CHLOE PEREZ 1+3
ALEXIS CLOCK 0+0

0+0 ADRIEN MOENS
0+0 CLARA TOUCHARD
0+0 NICOLAS DOUBET
0+0 ENORA LEMARCHAND
0+0 MANON BASTIDE

match 3 J1 5 2 14h00 terrain 6



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

HAUTEVILLE MINIMES CROIX
BAPTISTINE SEPTVENTS 1+2
OCEANE QUESNEL 0+0
CAMILLE LEBAS 0+1
JULIE GAUTIER 0+1
LOUISE BOULLE 0+0

1+0 VALENTINE DUCROCQ
0+0 MARGAUX DELEAU
0+0 EVA DUJARDIN
1+0 MARION DE BONNIERES
0+0 FLORINE ROGER

match 4 J1 7 4 14h35 terrain 6

SAUMUR HORSE BALL LONGUEIL 2
GEORGES CROISE POURCELET 0+0
LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 4+2
ALEXIS DESCOTES GENON 0+1
CHARLOTTE ROGER 0+0
MARIE TRICOT 0+0
HUGO BERVILLE 0+0

1+1 HUGO CARRION
0+1 GABRIELLE BELGODERE
1+0 GABRIELLE GERVAIS
0+0 ALBANE FRANCOIS
0+0 ARTHUR MAILLARD
0+0 LAURA OZIEL
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